K21-SCIOTO TOWNSHIP, EASTERN LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

Countywide Levies

General Fund

Children Services
Developmental Disabilities
Developmental Disabilities
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Health Department

Health Department

Senior Citizens

Senior Citizens

Rio Grande Community College

Eastern Local School District
General Fund

Current Expense

Current Expense

Pike County Area Joint Vocational School District

Current Expense
Current Expense
Current Expense
Permanent Improvement

Scioto Township
General Fund
Road & Bridge
Cemetery

Fire

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

TOTAL

3.20
1.50
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.50
0.50
0.30
0.50
0.50
1.00

13.00

3.60
14.90

4.00
22.50

1.50
1.00
4.00
1.00
7.50

1.60
1.00
1.00
3.00
6.60

49.60

6.4516%
3.0242%
2.0161%
4.0323%
2.0161%
3.0242%
1.0081%
0.6048%
1.0081%
1.0081%
2.0161%
26.2097%

7.2581%
30.0403%
8.0645%
45.3629%

3.0242%
2.0161%
8.0645%
2.0161%
15.1210%

3.2258%
2.0161%
2.0161%
6.0484%
13.3065%

100.00%



