## **K21-SCIOTO TOWNSHIP, EASTERN LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT**

Countywide Levies			
General Fund		3.20	6.4516%
Children Services		1.50	3.0242%
Developmental Disabilities		1.00	2.0161%
Developmental Disabilities		2.00	4.0323%
Emergency Medical Services		1.00	2.0161%
Emergency Medical Services		1.50	3.0242%
Health Department		0.50	1.0081%
Health Department		0.30	0.6048%
Senior Citizens		0.50	1.0081%
Senior Citizens		0.50	1.0081%
Rio Grande Community College		<u>1.00</u>	2.0161%
	Subtotal	13.00	26.2097%
Eastern Local School District			
General Fund		3.60	7.2581%
Current Expense		14.90	30.0403%
Current Expense		<u>4.00</u>	<u>8.0645%</u>
	Subtotal	22.50	45.3629%
Pike County Area Joint Vocational School District			
Current Expense		1.50	3.0242%
Current Expense		1.00	2.0161%
Current Expense		4.00	8.0645%
Permanent Improvement		<u>1.00</u>	<u>2.0161%</u>
	Subtotal	7.50	15.1210%
Scioto Township			
General Fund		1.60	3.2258%
Road & Bridge		1.00	2.0161%
Cemetery		1.00	2.0161%
Fire		<u>3.00</u>	6.0484%
	Subtotal	6.60	13.3065%
	TOTAL	49.60	100.00%